
Date & Time Location Event

 Tuesday, Apr 22 - 7:00 PM Kemper Williams - Kemper Williams Field 3 vs Nautical Designs Astros (0-0-0)
(Regular Season) (score) (view)

 Monday, Apr 28 - 7:00 PM Kemper Williams - Kemper Williams Field 3 @ C&W Financial Services (0-0-0)
(Regular Season) (score) (view)

 Tuesday, Apr 29 - 7:00 PM Bayou Vista Recreation - Field 3 vs Gator Rigging A's (0-0-0)
(Regular Season) (score) (view)

 Monday, May 05 - 7:00 PM Kemper Williams - Kemper Williams Field 3 vs Skipper's (0-0-0)
(Regular Season) (score) (view)

 Tuesday, May 06 - 7:00 PM Kemper Williams - Kemper Williams Field 3 vs Hanko's (0-0-0)
(Regular Season) (score) (view)

 Monday, May 12 - 7:00 PM Kemper Williams - Kemper Williams Field 3 vs Dragna Bros (0-0-0)
(Regular Season) (score) (view)

 Monday, May 19 - 7:00 PM Bayou Vista Recreation - Field 3 @ Gator Rigging A's (0-0-0)
(Regular Season) (score) (view)

 Tuesday, May 20 - 7:00 PM Kemper Williams - Kemper Williams Field 3 vs C&W Financial Services (0-0-0)
(Regular Season) (score) (view)

 Thursday, May 22 - 7:00 PM Complex Park vs Skipper's (0-0-0)
(Regular Season) (score) (view)

 Thursday, Jun 05 - 7:00 PM Kemper Williams - Kemper Williams Field 3 vs Gator Rigging A's (0-0-0)
(Regular Season) (score) (view)
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